PLACE NAME

1 Kyle Eller

2 Tom Cierniak

3 Daniel Walters

4 Alex Ray

5 Tyler Gray

& Brent Dunn

7 Alex Cordova

8 Jacob Langbehn

9 Jeffrey Potat
10 Lucas Kalbfell
11 Alek Seeley

12 Zachary Spain

13 Nicholas Zak

14 . Zach Phillips

15 Zane Celmer

16 Collin Allen

17 Nick Janiga

18 Conor Hill

19 Bryce Hanaway
20 Logan Bales
21 Jacy Leon
22 Daniel Kukla
23 Bradley Salka
24 Isaiah Broden
25 Ryan Kepshire
26 Zach McCrea
27 David Lucas
28 Nicholas Porras
29 Michael Johnson IT
30 Erik Brebner

31 Christian Germonprez
32 Luis Villiarruel
33 Jacocb Fontanez
34 MNicholas Morin
35 Ryan Witt

36 Erik Shive
37 Giovannl Phan
38 Brandon Hurson
39 Michael York

40 Alejandro Perez
41 Christopher Ramos
42 Michael MacNeill
43 Matthew Matthias
44 Daniel Clemens
45 Steven Torrez

46 Mitchell Olthoff
47 Bradley Brooks
48 Richard Linz

49 Brandcon Davis
50 Charles Hurt
51  Anthony Pascual

Sectionals

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

10/9/12

SCHOOL

Lowell

Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown FPoint
Merrillville
Hobart

Hobart

Crown Point
Lowell

Andrean

Hobart

Hobart

Hancover Central
Andrean

Crown Point
Hobart

Andrean
Merrillville
Hebron

Lowaell

Hobart

Andrean
Merrillville
Merrillville
Crown Point
Andrean

Hebron

Lowell
Merrillville
Hebron

Andrean

Hobart

Lowell

Crown Point
Hebron

Andrean

Hebron
Merrillville
Hanover Central
Merrillville
River Forest
Hebron

Lowell

Hebron

Lowell

Hanover Central
River Forest
Hanover Central
Hanover Central

Bowman Leadership Ac

Hanover Central

NUMBER

101
14
88
89
67
18
31
BO
13

10%
72
92
83
15

115

106
34
17
73

100

111
68
iz
91
87
37
79
19
77

110
66

113

119
76
99
69

102
64

i17
63
62
24
65

SCHOQLNG TIME
16:24
16:39
16:41
16:53
17:05
17:09
17:13
17:15
17:25
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:36
17:38
17:41
17:46
17:47
17:47
1i8:14
i8:23
18:24
18:30
18:31
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:52
18:54
18:54
18:55
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:14
19:20
19:24
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:38
19:49
20:11
20:28
20:37
20:40
20:41
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
&7
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Malik Micou
Xavier Walker
Michael Boone
Arnez Cathey
E'Monta Coleman
Jamel Dickerson
Chad Bryant
Jordan Grady
Corey Hair
Vincent Sosa
Marvin Rea
Marcus Taylor
Richard Wash
Myvkel Mayes

Cortez Arrington

Justin Davids
Troy Suilivan

Shaquille Wilson

David Jernigan
Robert Folster

Calvin Currington

Thomas Smith
Billie Skinner
Marrius Jones

DeVonne Hathaway

Thomas Sallee
Khari Daniels

Roosevelt

Bowman Leadership Ac
Gary Wallace

21st Century Charter
Bowman Leadership Ac
21st Century Charter
Hanover Central
Bowman Leadership Ac
Bowman Leadership Ac
River Forest

Bowman Leadership Ac
Gary Wallace

Gary Wallace

21st Century Charter
Gary Wallace

Bowman Leadership Ac
Gary Lighthouse
Roosevelt

21st Century Charter
2lst Century Charter
2ist Century Charter
Gary Lighthouse
Roosevelt

Gary Wallace
Roosevelt

Gary Wallace
Roosevelt

123
29
50

20

61
22
23
120
26
5%
60

49
21
48
125

46
124
54
122
57
121
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21:
21
21:
Z21:
22
22:
154
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

22

24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25

30
31
37
45
07
13

16
18
22
38
52

:08
: 15
121
121
11
112
: 35
137
251
2h:
25:
25:
25z
26:
26

40
44
47
52
58
04
07



10

11

12

12

SCHOOL

Crown Point

Hobart

Andrean

Lowell

Merrillville

Hebron

Hanover Central
Bowman Leadership Ac
21st Century Charter
Gary Wallace
Roosevelt

Gary Lighthouse

River Forest

Sectionals
TEAM RESULTS
106/8/12

POINTS

89

a1

99

148

190

268

303

306

328

INC

INC

INDIVIDUAL PLACES
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25
25
21
21
31
31
42
43
38
38
41
42
49
51
59
62
68
72)
72
773

34
343
32
323
36
36)
44
45)
49
40)
43
44)
56
58)
64
67)



